505494638 05/28/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5541442

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kuan-Hui Li	05/22/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Silicon Motion Inc.	
Street Address:	8F-1, No.36, Taiyuan St., Jhubei City	
City:	Hsinchu County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16423171

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4517

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU

Address Line 1: 5F., NO.389, FUHE RD., YONGHE DIST.,

Address Line 4: NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SILP0298USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATE YEH
SIGNATURE:	/KATE YEH/
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2019

Total Attachments: 2 source=3481081#page1.tif source=3481081#page2.tif

PATENT 505494638 REEL: 049287 FRAME: 0366

COMBINE DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention:

FLASH MEMORY CONTROLLER, MEMORY DEVICE AND METHOD FOR ACCESSING FLASH MEMORY MODULE

	경우의 회문에 가장 등하는 그 사람은 이름이 불워하다고 하다 먹었다.		 Parada and Sangka David Co. 7 	
As the below named inventor, I here This declaration is directed to:	eby declare that:			
☑ The attached application, o				
☐ United States application no	umber	filed or	1	, or
☐ PCT international application	n number	filed	on	
The above-identified application wa	s made or authorized to	be made by me.		
I believe that I am the original inverapplication.	ntor or an original joint inv	entor of a claimed	invention in the	
I hereby acknowledge that any willf under18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imp	ul false statement made i risonment of not more th	in this declaration i an five (5) years, o	s punishable r both.	
In consideration of the payment by	Silicon Motion Inc.		naving a postal a	address o
8F-1, No.36, Taiyuan St., Jhu	bei City. Hsinchu Co	ounty 30265. Tai	wan ROC	
invention as above-identified applic invention by the above application of substitutes, or extensions thereof, a I hereby covenant that no assignmentered into which would conflict with	or any continuations, cont and as to Letters Patent a ent, sale, agreement or er	inuation-in-part, div ny reissue or re-ex	risions, renewals amination thereo	, f.
I further covenant that ASSIGNEE wand documents relating to said inversions and accessible to I and will telelated thereto and will promptly exe	ntion and said Letters Pa estify as to the same in a	tent and legal equi	valente ac mau h	
representatives any and all papers, maintain, issue and enforce said app equivalents thereof which may be no N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have he	instruments or affidavits of a	required to apply found said Letters Pa	tent and said	
lote: An application data sheet (PTonventive entity, must accompany thi	O/SB/14 or equivalent), in s form. Use this form for	ncluding naming th each additional inv	e entire <u>rentor,</u>	
		The State of	A Read of the second of the se	
	SS ONE become			

for any enditor of for a service of the service of

ni, sole, og se ment sk

NPO#SIL-P0298-USA:0 CUST#SMI-18-107US

F#NPO-P0002E-US1201 DSB0-108U016340

PATENT .

REEL: 049287 FRAME: 0367

Docket No SILP0298USA

LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR(ASSIGNOR)

Inventor: Kuan-Hui Li

Date:

3.130 T.

2019 5 22

Signature:

NPO#SIL-P0298-USA:0 CUST#SMI-18-107US

RECORDED: 05/28/2019

Page 2 of 2

F#NPO-P0002E-US1201 DBBA1994 N6940

REEL: 049287 FRAME: 0368